
U17ME
9e Challenge Maître Marcel van Laecke
Sunday, 15 September 2024 - 08:45

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BAEKELANDT Elias SMG GENT BEL 10024 13/01/2010
2 BONGIOVANNI Afshin CEBA BEL 99999 04/09/2009
3 BONNE Arthur CRED BEL 10013 07/04/2009
4 CREEMERS Miel EXCAL BEL 10031 16/01/2009
5 DE WINTER Alexander SMG GENT BEL 38 17/08/2008
6 DEFOY Edouard LMC BEL 10021 02/01/2010
7 DELACHAPELLE Maxime LICORNE BEL 99999 22/01/2009
8 GRANDJEAN Achille LMC BEL 78 09/12/2008
9 GRUYAERT Matthias SCLD BEL 10025 28/10/2008
10 HEBETTE Niels LMC BEL 10012 14/02/2010
11 HERCOT Matthys RCSCCC BEL 40 14/09/2008
12 JORIS Yohan CEBA BEL 10017 01/10/2010
13 JUMET Alexandre LMC BEL 178 22/06/2008
14 LEMAITRE Nicolas CELDLP BEL 10030 23/01/2008
15 LEMINEUR Lucas LMC BEL 99999 30/12/2009
16 MARLIÈRE Ulysse CEBA BEL 10007 11/02/2010
17 PINSART Lilo LMC BEL 10009 30/04/2010
18 PRIEM Pepijn SCLD BEL 10019 02/10/2008
19 RODOT Neal CEBA BEL 10011 08/11/2009
20 TYSZKA Natan CEBA BEL 10014 13/07/2009
21 VAN BEVER Briek EXCAL BEL 10022 04/06/2008
22 VAN LAECKE Wout SMG GENT BEL 37 30/03/2009
23 VAN RENTERGHEM Lars SMG GENT BEL 10008 22/02/2009
24 VERVAET Nuno SCLD BEL 10018 01/01/2008
25 VUYLSTEKE Viktor SCLD BEL 10029 12/03/2008



4 pools
3 pools of 6 and 1 pool of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 VAN LAECKE Wout SMG GENT BEL 37
2 DE WINTER Alexander SMG GENT BEL 38
3 HERCOT Matthys RCSCCC BEL 40
4 GRANDJEAN Achille LMC BEL 78
5 JUMET Alexandre LMC BEL 178
6 MARLIÈRE Ulysse CEBA BEL 10007
7 VAN RENTERGHEM Lars SMG GENT BEL 10008
8 PINSART Lilo LMC BEL 10009
9 RODOT Neal CEBA BEL 10011
10 HEBETTE Niels LMC BEL 10012
11 BONNE Arthur CRED BEL 10013
12 TYSZKA Natan CEBA BEL 10014
13 JORIS Yohan CEBA BEL 10017
14 VERVAET Nuno SCLD BEL 10018
15 PRIEM Pepijn SCLD BEL 10019
16 DEFOY Edouard LMC BEL 10021
17 VAN BEVER Briek EXCAL BEL 10022
18 BAEKELANDT Elias SMG GENT BEL 10024
19 GRUYAERT Matthias SCLD BEL 10025
20 VUYLSTEKE Viktor SCLD BEL 10029
21 LEMAITRE Nicolas CELDLP BEL 10030
22 CREEMERS Miel EXCAL BEL 10031
23 LEMINEUR Lucas LMC BEL 99999
24 DELACHAPELLE Maxime LICORNE BEL 99999
25 BONGIOVANNI Afshin CEBA BEL 99999
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Strip 7

09:15

Referee(s):

DE WIJN Peter (SCDB / NED)

HEBETTE Niels LMC / BEL

DELACHAPELLE Maxime LICORNE / BEL

VUYLSTEKE Viktor SCLD / BEL

DEFOY Edouard LMC / BEL

RODOT Neal CEBA / BEL

VAN BEVER Briek EXCAL / BEL

VAN LAECKE Wout SMG GENT / BEL

Strip 8

09:15

Referee(s):

POCKELE Joris (SMG GENT / BEL)

BONNE Arthur CRED / BEL

DE WINTER Alexander SMG GENT / BEL

LEMAITRE Nicolas CELDLP / BEL

PINSART Lilo LMC / BEL

BONGIOVANNI Afshin CEBA / BEL

PRIEM Pepijn SCLD / BEL

Strip 9

09:15

Referee(s):

SERMEUS Charlotte (CONT / BEL)

VERVAET Nuno SCLD / BEL

VAN RENTERGHEM Lars SMG GENT / BEL

MARLIÈRE Ulysse CEBA / BEL

CREEMERS Miel EXCAL / BEL

LEMINEUR Lucas LMC / BEL

HERCOT Matthys RCSCCC / BEL



Strip 10

09:15

Referee(s):

VANDEBEEK Peter (SMG GENT / BEL)

JUMET Alexandre LMC / BEL

JORIS Yohan CEBA / BEL

TYSZKA Natan CEBA / BEL

GRUYAERT Matthias SCLD / BEL

BAEKELANDT Elias SMG GENT / BEL
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 VAN LAECKE Wout SMG GENT BEL 6 1,00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2 DE WINTER Alexander SMG GENT BEL 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
3 HERCOT Matthys RCSCCC BEL 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
4 LEMAITRE Nicolas CELDLP BEL 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
5 MARLIÈRE Ulysse CEBA BEL 4 0,80 21 15 +6 Advanced
6 BAEKELANDT Elias SMG GENT BEL 3 0,75 19 13 +6 Advanced
7 TYSZKA Natan CEBA BEL 3 0,75 17 16 +1 Advanced
8 VAN RENTERGHEM Lars SMG GENT BEL 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
9 JUMET Alexandre LMC BEL 2 0,50 18 15 +3 Advanced
10 RODOT Neal CEBA BEL 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
11 JORIS Yohan CEBA BEL 2 0,50 16 15 +1 Advanced
12T HEBETTE Niels LMC BEL 3 0,50 20 21 -1 Advanced
12T VAN BEVER Briek EXCAL BEL 3 0,50 20 21 -1 Advanced
14 DEFOY Edouard LMC BEL 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
15 BONNE Arthur CRED BEL 2 0,40 17 16 +1 Advanced
16 LEMINEUR Lucas LMC BEL 2 0,40 17 18 -1 Advanced
17 PRIEM Pepijn SCLD BEL 2 0,40 15 18 -3 Advanced
18 VERVAET Nuno SCLD BEL 2 0,40 17 21 -4 Advanced
19 PINSART Lilo LMC BEL 2 0,40 17 23 -6 Advanced
20 DELACHAPELLE Maxime LICORNE BEL 2 0,33 14 22 -8 Advanced
21 VUYLSTEKE Viktor SCLD BEL 1 0,17 12 26 -14 Advanced
22 GRUYAERT Matthias SCLD BEL 0 0,00 9 20 -11 Advanced
23T CREEMERS Miel EXCAL BEL 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Advanced
23T BONGIOVANNI Afshin CEBA BEL 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Advanced
DNF GRANDJEAN Achille LMC BEL Withdrew
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Ref: BANFI Jean-Louis (BEL)

1

Ref: EIKELENBOOM Jeroen (NED)
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1

Ref: SALOMON Laure (FRA)

2
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3
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1
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3
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Ref: SERMEUS Charlotte (BEL)

6

Ref: FREMALLE Thierry (BEL)

7

Ref: FREMALLE Thierry (BEL)

8

Table of 16

1

Ref: SALOMON Laure (FRA)

2

Ref: SALOMON Laure (FRA)

3

4

5

Ref: SERMEUS Charlotte (BEL)

6

Ref: DE PAUW Ellen (BEL)

7

8

9

Ref: VANDEBEEK Peter (BEL)

10

Ref: VANDEBEEK Peter (BEL)

11

12

13

Ref: SERMEUS Charlotte (BEL)

14

Ref: VANDEBEEK Peter (BEL)

15

16

Table of 32

SMG GENT / BEL

SCLD / BEL

LMC / BEL

LMC / BEL

EXCAL / BEL

SMG GENT / BEL

CEBA / BEL

SCLD / BEL

LMC / BEL

EXCAL / BEL

LICORNE / BEL

CELDLP / BEL

RCSCCC / BEL

LMC / BEL

LMC / BEL

CEBA / BEL

SCLD / BEL

SMG GENT / BEL

CEBA / BEL

CEBA / BEL

CEBA / BEL

CRED / BEL

SCLD / BEL

SMG GENT / BEL



U17ME

Ref: SERMEUS Charlotte (BEL)

1

Finals

Ref: BANFI Jean-Louis (BEL)

1

Ref: EIKELENBOOM Jeroen (NED)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: FREMALLE Thierry (BEL)

1

Ref: SALOMON Laure (FRA)

2

Ref: SALOMON Laure (FRA)

3

Ref: FREMALLE Thierry (BEL)

4

Table of 8

SMG GENT / BEL

SMG GENT / BEL

CEBA / BEL

EXCAL / BEL

RCSCCC / BEL

SMG GENT / BEL

CEBA / BEL

SMG GENT / BEL



U17ME
9e Challenge Maître Marcel van Laecke
Sunday, 15 September 2024 - 08:45
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 VAN LAECKE Wout SMG GENT BEL 30/03/2009
2 DE WINTER Alexander SMG GENT BEL 17/08/2008
3T MARLIÈRE Ulysse CEBA BEL 11/02/2010
3T HERCOT Matthys RCSCCC BEL 14/09/2008
5 BAEKELANDT Elias SMG GENT BEL 13/01/2010
6 VAN RENTERGHEM Lars SMG GENT BEL 22/02/2009
7 RODOT Neal CEBA BEL 08/11/2009
8 VAN BEVER Briek EXCAL BEL 04/06/2008
9 LEMAITRE Nicolas CELDLP BEL 23/01/2008
10 TYSZKA Natan CEBA BEL 13/07/2009
11 JUMET Alexandre LMC BEL 22/06/2008
12 JORIS Yohan CEBA BEL 01/10/2010
13 HEBETTE Niels LMC BEL 14/02/2010
14 PRIEM Pepijn SCLD BEL 02/10/2008
15 VERVAET Nuno SCLD BEL 01/01/2008
16 PINSART Lilo LMC BEL 30/04/2010
17 DEFOY Edouard LMC BEL 02/01/2010
18 BONNE Arthur CRED BEL 07/04/2009
19 LEMINEUR Lucas LMC BEL 30/12/2009
20 DELACHAPELLE Maxime LICORNE BEL 22/01/2009
21 VUYLSTEKE Viktor SCLD BEL 12/03/2008
22 GRUYAERT Matthias SCLD BEL 28/10/2008
23T CREEMERS Miel EXCAL BEL 16/01/2009
23T BONGIOVANNI Afshin CEBA BEL 04/09/2009
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BANFI Jean-Louis BEL N Ref: 1
DE PAUW Ellen BEL CA Ref: 1
DE WIJN Peter NED Ref: 1 Ref: 2
EIKELENBOOM Jeroen NED Ref: 1
FREMALLE Thierry BEL N 14903 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
POCKELE Joris BEL N Ref: 1
SALOMON Laure FRA N Ref: 2 Ref: 2
SERMEUS Charlotte BEL N Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VANDEBEEK Peter BEL N Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2



Total entries: 25
Total participants: 25
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 1

BEL: 25 participants


